

Head :- 3054

Name of work - Patna Masaurhi road to
Sampat Chak (Green Mallah Tola (North side)

Glamco Exim
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Executive engineer RWD, works

DIVISION

Patna.

Sampat Chak

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

7671

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
	1 st	Final	Bill	
N.H.:- Cornist of Road from				
partner- masaurhi Road				
To Sampat Chak Uxam				
mollah Tola (North Side)				
in masaurhi Block				
Agency - Inamco Exim Private				
limited Add:- Karpil				
Taseri Flat No:- 203				
Amendpuri Partner				
Boring Canal Road				
Agreement No:-				
Date of Start:-				
Date of Comp:-				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Measurement
					Entry
(1) Clearing & grubbing Road					
— do —					B ₁
1 X	254.0	X	2.65		681.05
					= 0.07 Ha
(2) Construction of Subgrade & Earthwork					
— do —					B ₁
1 X	254	X	0.65		
					X 0.45 = 75.17
					Limit = 74 m ³
(3) Dry lean Cement Concrete					
— do —					B ₁
					pot measurement
1 X	5.60	X	1.10	X	0.10 = 0.616 m ³
1 X	2.90	X	1.20	X	0.10 = 0.348 m ³
1 X	5.40	X	1.30	X	0.10 = 0.702 m ³
1 X	5.50	X	1.40	X	0.10 = 0.770 m ³
1 X	5.50	X	1.60	X	0.10 = 0.880 m ³
1 X	5.60	X	1.70	X	0.10 = 0.952 m ³
1 X	5.30	X	1.80	X	0.10 = 0.954 m ³
1 X	5.20	X	1.90	X	0.10 = 0.988 m ³

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
(1) Clearing & Grubbing Road Land					
— do — E1					
Qty vide T M 3					
p- (2) = 0.07 Ha					
@ Rs 76926.08 / Ha					
				Rs	53852.00
(2) Construction of Subgrade Earthwork					
— do — E1					
Qty vide T M 3					
p- (2) = 74 m ³					
@ Rs 260.03 / m ³					
				Rs	19242.22
(3) Dry lean Cement concrete					
— do — E1					
Qty vide T M 3					
p- (3) = 13.88 m ³					
@ Rs 4501.37 / m ³					
				Rs	62479.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(4) Analysis of panel Concrete pavement				
— do — E1				
Qty vide T m 3				
P- (3) = 176.91 m ³				
@Rs 8736 = 60/m ³				
				R81545592=
(5) Kilometer Stone				
(i) Km Stone				
— do — E1				
Qty vide T m 3				
P- (4) = 2.00 NOS				
@Rs 2892 = 36 Each				
				R8 5785=00
(ii) 200 m Stone				
Qty vide T m 3				
P- (4) = 2.00 NOS				
@Rs 809 = 89 Each				
				R8 1620=00
(6) Direction & place identification				
— do — E1				
Qty vide T m 3				
P- (4) = 1.92 m ²				
@Rs 13984 = 58/m ²				
				R8 26850=00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦ Retro reflect traffic signs — do — E ₁					
(i) Qty vide T M 3					
P-④ = 2.00 NOS					
@ R 8 4773 = 54 Each					
				R 8	954720
(ii) Qty vide T M 3					
P-④ = 2.00 NOS					
@ R 8 6209 = 04 Each					
				R 8	1241800
(iii) Qty vide T M 3					
P-④ = 2.00 NOS					
@ R 8 6062 = 10					
				R 8	1212400
⑧ Boundary pillar ground post — do — E ₁					
Qty vide T M 3					
P-⑤ = 8.00 NOS					
@ R 8 630 = 68 Each					
				R 8	5045200

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) printing News letters & figures — do — E.					
Qty vide T m					
P- (5) = 16 cm					
@Rs 0.77/cm					
				Rs	12.00
(10) Road marking with hot Applied — do — E.					
Qty vide T m					
P- (5) = 74 m ²					
@Rs 91.9 = 0.2 / m ²					
				Rs	6800.7200
(11) providing & fixing logo — do — E.					
Qty vide T m					
P- (5) = 3.00 Nos					
@Rs 11366.51 Each					
				Rs	34100.00
Total Rs 1808206.00					
Add 1% L.C.E.S. (+)			Rs	18082.00	
Add 18% S.T. (+)			Rs	325477.00	
Grand Total Rs 2151765.00					

RFM
30/09/24
AE

Continuation

Subjig
30/04/24
AE.